Claiborne Parish, LA, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$501

0

$182
$340
$129
$125
$97
$1,374
$16,488

Married
Couple

$537

0

$377
$424
$265
$185
$244
$2,032
$24,384

Adult, One
Child

$537
$257
$371
$424
$326
$207
$157
$2,279
$27,348

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Claiborne Parish, LA, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$537
$390
$285
$424
$304
$209
$128
$2,277
$27,324

Two Adults,
2 Children

$637
$515
$630
$679
$511
$317
$195
$3,484
$41,808

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$637
$764
$550
$679
$511
$338
$235
$3,714
$44,568

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Louisiana Department of Revenue, and Louisiana Department of Education..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$671

0
$336
$354
$230
$159
$159

$64
$288

$2,261
$27,132

Married
Couple

$796

0
$684
$707
$521
$271
$271

$99
$810

$4,159
$49,908

Adult, One
Child

$796
$268
$637
$707
$868
$328
$328

$82
$575

$4,313
$51,756

Household STABILITY Budget, Claiborne Parish, LA, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$796
$472
$539
$707
$868
$338
$338

$64
$580

$4,702
$56,424

Two Adults,
2 Children

$887
$536
$1,202
$1,131
$1,051
$481
$481
$123
$1,000
$6,892
$82,704

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$887
$906
$1,036
$1,131
$1,051
$501
$501
$99
$1,082
$7,194
$86,328

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Louisiana Department of Revenue, and Louisiana Department of Education..
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