Claiborne Parish, LA, 2014

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Claiborne Parish, LA, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$501	\$537	\$537	\$537	\$637	\$637	
Childcare	0	0	\$257	\$390	\$515	\$764	
Food	\$182	\$377	\$371	\$285	\$630	\$550	
Transportation	\$340	\$424	\$424	\$424	\$679	\$679	
Healthcare	\$129	\$265	\$326	\$304	\$511	\$511	
Miscellaneous	\$125	\$185	\$207	\$209	\$317	\$338	
Tax	\$97	\$244	\$157	\$128	\$195	\$235	
Monthly Total	\$1,374	\$2,032	\$2,279	\$2,277	\$3,484	\$3,714	
Annual Total	\$16,488	\$24,384	\$27,348	\$27,324	\$41,808	\$44,568	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Louisiana Department of Revenue, and Louisiana Department of Education..

Household STABILITY Budget, Claiborne Parish, LA, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$671	\$796	\$796	\$796	\$887	\$887	
Childcare	0	0	\$268	\$472	\$536	\$906	
Food	\$336	\$684	\$637	\$539	\$1,202	\$1,036	
Transportation	\$354	\$707	\$707	\$707	\$1,131	\$1,131	
Healthcare	\$230	\$521	\$868	\$868	\$1,051	\$1,051	
Miscellaneous	\$159	\$271	\$328	\$338	\$481	\$501	
Savings	\$159	\$271	\$328	\$338	\$481	\$501	
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99	
Tax	\$288	\$810	\$575	\$580	\$1,000	\$1,082	
Monthly Total	\$2,261	\$4,159	\$4,313	\$4,702	\$6,892	\$7,194	
Annual Total	\$27,132	\$49,908	\$51,756	\$56,424	\$82,704	\$86,328	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Louisiana Department of Revenue, and Louisiana Department of Education..